data sheet (v3)   2005 Oct 04
SCN6400G
64-Common Dot-matrix
STN LCD Driver
To improve design and/or performance,
Avant Electronics may make changes to its
products. Please contact Avant Electronics
for the latest versions of its products

• Operating temperature range: -20 to +85 °C.
• Storage temperature range: -40 to +125 °C.
1.3 Ordering information
Table 1 Ordering information
TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SCN6400G-LQFPG LQFP80 Green package.
SCN6400G-QFPG QFP80 Green package.
SCN6400G-LQFP LQFP80 package.
SCN6400G-QFP QFP80 package.
SCN6400G-D tested die.
  2005 Oct 04 2 of 19 data sheet (v3)
64-Common Dot-matrix STN LCD Driver
SCN6400GAvant Electronics